
Handicap Calculation Parameters

PHS Div I Div II Div III

Limit Up 0.04 0.04 0.04

Limit Dn 0.015 0.015 0.015

% ACH 0.5 0.5 0.5

Provisional Results % BCH 0.5 0.5 0.5

Personal Handicap Results Inshore Series 2017-18 MidPoint 0.15 0.15 0.35

Date Race Race Race Race Race Race Total Discards Total Final

Handicap Sail No Boat Name Skipper Boat Type Registered 1 2 3 4 5 6 Points D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 Discards Score PositionColumn11sts 2nds 3rds

1 5085 Sailpac 30/09/17 7 2 6 4 2 1 22 7 0 0 0 0 7 15 1 1 2 0

1 5220 Pacatack 30/09/17 4 7 4 1 4 5 25 7 0 0 0 0 7 18 2 1 0 0

1 4793 Innamincka 30/09/17 2 8 2 2 7 6 27 8 0 0 0 0 8 19 3 0 3 0

1 4764 Waterborne Again 30/09/17 5 1 7 3 6 7 29 7 0 0 0 0 7 22 4 1 0 1

1 5219 Blackjack 30/09/17 8 4 3 9 5 3 32 9 0 0 0 0 9 23 5 0 0 2

1 4770 Kaotic 30/09/17 3 3 1 8 9 9 33 9 0 0 0 0 9 24 6 1 0 2

1 5247 Starpac 30/09/17 1 5 5 5 8 8 32 8 0 0 0 0 8 24 6 1 0 0

1 4802 Wildcard 30/09/17 10 (OCS) 6 9 5 1 4 35 10 0 0 0 0 10 25 8 1 0 0

1 4439 Jagged Edge 30/09/17 6 10 (RET) 8 7 3 2 36 10 0 0 0 0 10 26 9 0 1 1

1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0

1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0

1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0

1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0

1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0

1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0

Scratch Sail No Boat Name Skipper Boat Type Registered 1 2 3 4 5 6 Points D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 Discards Score PositionColumn11sts 2nds 3rds

2 4770 Kaotic 30/09/17 1 2 1 1 2 1 8 2 0 0 0 0 2 6 1 4 2 0

2 5085 Sailpac 30/09/17 6 1 3 5 1 2 18 6 0 0 0 0 6 12 2 2 1 1

2 4793 Innamincka 30/09/17 2 5 2 2 5 3 19 5 0 0 0 0 5 14 3 0 3 1

2 4764 Waterborne Again 30/09/17 3 3 5 4 4 4 23 5 0 0 0 0 5 18 4 0 0 2

2 4802 Wildcard 30/09/17 10 (OCS) 4 4 3 3 5 29 10 0 0 0 0 10 19 5 0 0 2

2 5247 Starpac 30/09/17 4 6 7 7 9 6 39 9 0 0 0 0 9 30 6 0 0 0

2 5220 Pacatack 30/09/17 5 8 6 6 7 8 40 8 0 0 0 0 8 32 7 0 0 0

2 4439 Jagged Edge 30/09/17 7 10 (RET) 9 8 6 7 47 10 0 0 0 0 10 37 8 0 0 0

2 5219 Blackjack 30/09/17 8 7 8 9 8 9 49 9 0 0 0 0 9 40 9 0 0 0

2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0

2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0

2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0

2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0

2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0

2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0



Date

Div 1 Div 2 Div 3 Div 1 Div 2 Div 2

Series Starters 14:21:00 14:21:00 Slowest 0:46:13 0:41:46 0:00:00

Season Starters 9 9 0 Fastest 0:35:00 0:35:13 0:00:00

Provisional Results Race Starters 9 9 0 Diff 0:11:13 0:06:33 0:00:00
J24 Race Finishers 9 9 0 Mean 0:36:41 0:36:12 0:00:00

Personal Handicap Results Race 6 0

Division Sail No Boat Name Skipper Finish Status Elapsed Corrected Position Points ET'Ord Column2
Inc 

Time

Apply 

HC
AHC BHC CBHC CHC Next

1 5085 Sailpac 14:56:24 OK 0:35:24 0:35:00 1 1 2 Y Y 0.989 1.036 1.029 1.009 1.009

1 4439 Jagged Edge 15:00:36 OK 0:39:36 0:35:23 2 2 7 Y Y 0.894 0.926 0.926 0.910 0.910

1 5219 Blackjack 15:02:46 OK 0:41:46 0:35:46 3 3 9 Y Y 0.857 0.878 0.878 0.867 0.867

1 4802 Wildcard 14:58:33 OK 0:37:33 0:36:25 4 4 5 Y Y 0.970 0.977 0.977 0.973 0.973

1 5220 Pacatack 15:02:31 OK 0:41:31 0:37:06 5 5 8 Y Y 0.894 0.884 0.884 0.889 0.889

1 4793 Innamincka 14:57:43 OK 0:36:43 0:37:21 6 6 3 Y Y 1.018 0.999 1.003 1.010 1.010

1 4764 Waterborne Again 14:58:16 OK 0:37:16 0:38:06 7 7 4 Y Y 1.023 0.984 1.008 1.015 1.015

1 5247 Starpac 15:00:27 OK 0:39:27 0:39:21 8 8 6 Y Y 0.998 0.930 0.983 0.990 0.990

1 4770 Kaotic 14:56:13 OK 0:35:13 0:46:13 9 9 1 Y Y 1.313 1.042 1.298 1.305 1.305

1 - - - - - Y Y - - - - -

1 - - - - - Y Y - - - - -

1 - - - - - Y Y - - - - -

1 - - - - - Y Y - - - - -

1 - - - - - Y Y - - - - -

1 - - - - - Y Y - - - - -

Division Sail No Boat Name Skipper Finish Status Elapsed Corrected Position Points ET'Ord Column1
Inc 

Time

Apply 

HC
AHC BHC CBHC CHC Next

2 4770 Kaotic 14:56:13 OK 0:35:13 0:35:13 1 1 1 Y Y 1.000 1.028 1.028 1.014 1.014

2 5085 Sailpac 14:56:24 OK 0:35:24 0:35:24 2 2 2 Y Y 1.000 1.023 1.023 1.011 1.011

2 4793 Innamincka 14:57:43 OK 0:36:43 0:36:43 3 3 3 Y Y 1.000 0.986 0.986 0.993 0.993

2 4764 Waterborne Again 14:58:16 OK 0:37:16 0:37:16 4 4 4 Y Y 1.000 0.971 0.985 0.993 0.993

2 4802 Wildcard 14:58:33 OK 0:37:33 0:37:33 5 5 5 Y Y 1.000 0.964 0.985 0.993 0.993

2 5247 Starpac 15:00:27 OK 0:39:27 0:39:27 6 6 6 Y Y 1.000 0.918 0.985 0.993 0.993

2 4439 Jagged Edge 15:00:36 OK 0:39:36 0:39:36 7 7 7 Y Y 1.000 0.914 0.985 0.993 0.993

2 5220 Pacatack 15:02:31 OK 0:41:31 0:41:31 8 8 8 Y Y 1.000 0.872 0.985 0.993 0.993

2 5219 Blackjack 15:02:46 OK 0:41:46 0:41:46 9 9 9 Y Y 1.000 0.867 0.985 0.993 0.993

2 - - - - - Y Y - - - - -

2 - - - - - Y Y - - - - -

2 - - - - - Y Y - - - - -

2 - - - - - Y Y - - - - -

2 - - - - - Y Y - - - - -

2 - - - - - Y Y - - - - -

Notes:

01 October 2017



Date

Div 1 Div 2 Div 3 Div 1 Div 2 Div 2

Series Starters 13:46:00 13:46:00 Slowest 0:29:30 0:28:25 0:00:00

Season Starters 9 9 0 Fastest 0:21:24 0:22:17 0:00:00

Provisional Results Race Starters 9 9 0 Diff 0:08:06 0:06:08 0:00:00
J24 Race Finishers 9 9 0 Mean 0:22:37 0:23:12 0:00:00

Personal Handicap Results Race 5 0

Division Sail No Boat Name Skipper Finish Status Elapsed Corrected Position Points ET'Ord Column2
Inc 

Time

Apply 

HC
AHC BHC CBHC CHC Next

1 4802 Wildcard 14:08:32 OK 0:22:32 0:21:24 1 1 3 Y Y 0.950 1.004 0.990 0.970 0.970

1 5085 Sailpac 14:08:17 OK 0:22:17 0:21:35 2 2 1 Y Y 0.969 1.015 1.009 0.989 0.989

1 4439 Jagged Edge 14:11:08 OK 0:25:08 0:22:18 3 3 6 Y Y 0.888 0.900 0.900 0.894 0.894

1 5220 Pacatack 14:11:11 OK 0:25:11 0:22:24 4 4 7 Y Y 0.890 0.898 0.898 0.894 0.894

1 5219 Blackjack 14:12:30 OK 0:26:30 0:22:47 5 5 8 Y Y 0.860 0.853 0.853 0.857 0.857

1 4764 Waterborne Again 14:09:44 OK 0:23:44 0:24:26 6 6 4 Y Y 1.030 0.953 1.015 1.023 1.023

1 4793 Innamincka 14:09:55 OK 0:23:55 0:24:30 7 7 5 Y Y 1.025 0.946 1.010 1.018 1.018

1 5247 Starpac 14:14:25 OK 0:28:25 0:28:33 8 8 9 Y Y 1.005 0.796 0.990 0.998 0.998

1 4770 Kaotic 14:08:21 OK 0:22:21 0:29:30 9 9 2 Y Y 1.320 1.012 1.305 1.313 1.313

1 - - - - - Y Y - - - - -

1 - - - - - Y Y - - - - -

1 - - - - - Y Y - - - - -

1 - - - - - Y Y - - - - -

1 - - - - - Y Y - - - - -

1 - - - - - Y Y - - - - -

Division Sail No Boat Name Skipper Finish Status Elapsed Corrected Position Points ET'Ord Column1
Inc 

Time

Apply 

HC
AHC BHC CBHC CHC Next

2 5085 Sailpac 14:08:17 OK 0:22:17 0:22:17 1 1 1 Y Y 1.000 1.041 1.040 1.020 1.000

2 4770 Kaotic 14:08:21 OK 0:22:21 0:22:21 2 2 2 Y Y 1.000 1.038 1.038 1.019 1.000

2 4802 Wildcard 14:08:32 OK 0:22:32 0:22:32 3 3 3 Y Y 1.000 1.030 1.030 1.015 1.000

2 4764 Waterborne Again 14:09:44 OK 0:23:44 0:23:44 4 4 4 Y Y 1.000 0.978 0.985 0.993 1.000

2 4793 Innamincka 14:09:55 OK 0:23:55 0:23:55 5 5 5 Y Y 1.000 0.970 0.985 0.993 1.000

2 4439 Jagged Edge 14:11:08 OK 0:25:08 0:25:08 6 6 6 Y Y 1.000 0.923 0.985 0.993 1.000

2 5220 Pacatack 14:11:11 OK 0:25:11 0:25:11 7 7 7 Y Y 1.000 0.921 0.985 0.993 1.000

2 5219 Blackjack 14:12:30 OK 0:26:30 0:26:30 8 8 8 Y Y 1.000 0.876 0.985 0.993 1.000

2 5247 Starpac 14:14:25 OK 0:28:25 0:28:25 9 9 9 Y Y 1.000 0.817 0.985 0.993 1.000

2 - - - - - Y Y - - - - -

2 - - - - - Y Y - - - - -

2 - - - - - Y Y - - - - -

2 - - - - - Y Y - - - - -

2 - - - - - Y Y - - - - -

2 - - - - - Y Y - - - - -

Notes:

01 October 2017



Date

Div 1 Div 2 Div 3 Div 1 Div 2 Div 2

Start Time 15:04:00 15:04:00 Slowest 0:31:50 0:36:42 0:00:00

Series Starters 9 9 0 Fastest 0:29:42 0:29:36 0:00:00

Provisional Results Race Starters 9 9 0 Diff 0:02:08 0:07:06 0:00:00
J24 Race Finishers 9 9 0 Mean 0:30:01 0:30:40 0:00:00

Personal Handicap Results Race 4

Handicap Sail No Boat Name Skipper Finish Status Elapsed Corrected Position Points ET'Ord Column2
Inc 

Time

Apply 

HC
AHC BHC CBHC CHC Next

1 5220 Pacatack 15:37:34 OK 0:33:34 0:29:42 1 1 6 Y Y 0.885 0.894 0.894 0.890 0.890

1 4793 Innamincka 15:34:53 OK 0:30:53 0:29:45 2 2 2 Y Y 0.963 0.972 0.972 0.968 1.025

1 4764 Waterborne Again 15:35:11 OK 0:31:11 0:29:49 3 3 4 Y Y 0.956 0.963 0.963 0.959 1.030

1 5085 Sailpac 15:35:23 OK 0:31:23 0:30:38 4 4 5 Y Y 0.976 0.957 0.961 0.969 0.969

1 5247 Starpac 15:38:19 OK 0:34:19 0:30:47 5 5 7 Y Y 0.897 0.875 0.882 0.890 1.005

1 4802 Wildcard 15:35:10 OK 0:31:10 0:30:47 5 5 3 Y Y 0.988 0.963 0.973 0.981 0.950

1 4439 Jagged Edge 15:38:28 OK 0:34:28 0:30:50 7 7 8 Y Y 0.895 0.871 0.880 0.888 0.888

1 4770 Kaotic 15:33:36 OK 0:29:36 0:31:04 8 8 1 Y Y 1.050 1.014 1.035 1.043 1.320

1 5219 Blackjack 15:40:42 OK 0:36:42 0:31:50 9 9 9 Y Y 0.868 0.818 0.853 0.860 0.860

1 - - - - - Y Y - - - - -

1 - - - - - Y Y - - - - -

1 - - - - - Y Y - - - - -

1 - - - - - Y Y - - - - -

1 - - - - - Y Y - - - - -

1 - - - - - Y Y - - - - -

Scratch Sail No Boat Name Skipper Finish Status Elapsed Corrected Position Points ET'Ord Column1
Inc 

Time

Apply 

HC
AHC BHC CBHC CHC Next

2 4770 Kaotic 15:33:36 OK 0:29:36 0:29:36 1 1 1 Y Y 1.000 1.036 1.036 1.018 1.000

2 4793 Innamincka 15:34:53 OK 0:30:53 0:30:53 2 2 2 Y Y 1.000 0.993 0.993 0.996 1.000

2 4802 Wildcard 15:35:10 OK 0:31:10 0:31:10 3 3 3 Y Y 1.000 0.984 0.985 0.993 1.000

2 4764 Waterborne Again 15:35:11 OK 0:31:11 0:31:11 4 4 4 Y Y 1.000 0.983 0.985 0.993 1.000

2 5085 Sailpac 15:35:23 OK 0:31:23 0:31:23 5 5 5 Y Y 1.000 0.977 0.985 0.993 1.000

2 5220 Pacatack 15:37:34 OK 0:33:34 0:33:34 6 6 6 Y Y 1.000 0.914 0.985 0.993 1.000

2 5247 Starpac 15:38:19 OK 0:34:19 0:34:19 7 7 7 Y Y 1.000 0.894 0.985 0.993 1.000

2 4439 Jagged Edge 15:38:28 OK 0:34:28 0:34:28 8 8 8 Y Y 1.000 0.890 0.985 0.993 1.000

2 5219 Blackjack 15:40:42 OK 0:36:42 0:36:42 9 9 9 Y Y 1.000 0.836 0.985 0.993 1.000

2 - - - - - Y Y - - - - -

2 - - - - - Y Y - - - - -

2 - - - - - Y Y - - - - -

2 - - - - - Y Y - - - - -

2 - - - - - Y Y - - - - -

2 - - - - - Y Y - - - - -

Notes:

30 September 2017



Date

Div 1 Div 2 Div 3 Div 1 Div 2 Div 2

Start Time 14:06:00 14:06:00 Slowest 0:45:06 0:49:24 0:00:00

Series Starters 9 9 0 Fastest 0:40:50 0:41:30 0:00:00

Provisional Results Race Starters 9 9 0 Diff 0:04:16 0:07:54 0:00:00
J24 Race Finishers 9 9 0 Mean 0:41:28 0:42:41 0:00:00

Personal Handicap Results Race 3

Handicap Sail No Boat Name Skipper Finish Status Elapsed Corrected Position Points ET'Ord Column2
Inc 

Time

Apply 

HC
AHC BHC CBHC CHC Next

1 4770 Kaotic 14:47:30 OK 0:41:30 0:40:50 1 1 1 Y Y 0.984 0.999 0.999 0.992 1.050

1 4793 Innamincka 14:49:03 OK 0:43:03 0:41:28 2 2 2 Y Y 0.964 0.963 0.963 0.963 0.963

1 5219 Blackjack 14:54:19 OK 0:48:19 0:42:16 3 3 8 Y Y 0.875 0.858 0.860 0.868 0.868

1 5220 Pacatack 14:54:09 OK 0:48:09 0:42:58 4 4 6 Y Y 0.892 0.861 0.877 0.885 0.885

1 5247 Starpac 14:54:10 OK 0:48:10 0:43:34 5 5 7 Y Y 0.905 0.861 0.890 0.897 0.897

1 5085 Sailpac 14:50:25 OK 0:44:25 0:43:41 6 6 3 Y Y 0.984 0.934 0.969 0.976 0.976

1 4764 Waterborne Again 14:51:29 OK 0:45:29 0:43:50 7 7 5 Y Y 0.964 0.912 0.949 0.956 0.956

1 4439 Jagged Edge 14:55:24 OK 0:49:24 0:44:35 8 8 9 Y Y 0.903 0.840 0.888 0.895 0.895

1 4802 Wildcard 14:51:18 OK 0:45:18 0:45:06 9 9 4 Y Y 0.996 0.916 0.981 0.988 0.988

1 - - - - - Y Y - - - - -

1 - - - - - Y Y - - - - -

1 - - - - - Y Y - - - - -

1 - - - - - Y Y - - - - -

1 - - - - - Y Y - - - - -

1 - - - - - Y Y - - - - -

Scratch Sail No Boat Name Skipper Finish Status Elapsed Corrected Position Points ET'Ord Column1
Inc 

Time

Apply 

HC
AHC BHC CBHC CHC Next

2 4770 Kaotic 14:47:30 OK 0:41:30 0:41:30 1 1 1 Y Y 1.000 1.029 1.029 1.014 1.000

2 4793 Innamincka 14:49:03 OK 0:43:03 0:43:03 2 2 2 Y Y 1.000 0.992 0.992 0.996 1.000

2 5085 Sailpac 14:50:25 OK 0:44:25 0:44:25 3 3 3 Y Y 1.000 0.961 0.985 0.993 1.000

2 4802 Wildcard 14:51:18 OK 0:45:18 0:45:18 4 4 4 Y Y 1.000 0.942 0.985 0.993 1.000

2 4764 Waterborne Again 14:51:29 OK 0:45:29 0:45:29 5 5 5 Y Y 1.000 0.938 0.985 0.993 1.000

2 5220 Pacatack 14:54:09 OK 0:48:09 0:48:09 6 6 6 Y Y 1.000 0.887 0.985 0.993 1.000

2 5247 Starpac 14:54:10 OK 0:48:10 0:48:10 7 7 7 Y Y 1.000 0.886 0.985 0.993 1.000

2 5219 Blackjack 14:54:19 OK 0:48:19 0:48:19 8 8 8 Y Y 1.000 0.883 0.985 0.993 1.000

2 4439 Jagged Edge 14:55:24 OK 0:49:24 0:49:24 9 9 9 Y Y 1.000 0.864 0.985 0.993 1.000

2 - - - - - Y Y - - - - -

2 - - - - - Y Y - - - - -

2 - - - - - Y Y - - - - -

2 - - - - - Y Y - - - - -

2 - - - - - Y Y - - - - -

2 - - - - - Y Y - - - - -

Notes:

30 September 2017



Date

Div 1 Div 2 Div 3 Div 1 Div 2 Div 2

Start Time 13:09:00 13:09:00 Slowest 0:45:42 0:50:10 0:00:00

Series Starters 9 9 0 Fastest 0:42:32 0:43:53 0:00:00

Provisional Results Race Starters 9 9 0 Diff 0:03:10 0:06:17 0:00:00
J24 Race Finishers 8 8 0 Mean 0:43:01 0:44:50 0:00:00

Personal Handicap Results Race 2

Handicap Sail No Boat Name Skipper Finish Status Elapsed Corrected Position Points ET'Ord Column2
Inc 

Time

Apply 

HC
AHC BHC CBHC CHC Next

1 4764 Waterborne Again 13:53:23 OK 0:44:23 0:42:32 1 1 3 Y Y 0.959 0.969 0.969 0.964 0.964

1 5085 Sailpac 13:52:53 OK 0:43:53 0:43:20 2 2 1 Y Y 0.988 0.980 0.980 0.984 0.984

1 4770 Kaotic 13:52:54 OK 0:43:54 0:43:24 3 3 2 Y Y 0.989 0.980 0.980 0.984 0.984

1 5219 Blackjack 13:59:07 OK 0:50:07 0:44:13 4 4 7 Y Y 0.883 0.858 0.868 0.875 0.875

1 5247 Starpac 13:58:08 OK 0:49:08 0:44:49 5 5 6 Y Y 0.912 0.875 0.897 0.905 0.905

1 4802 Wildcard 13:53:58 OK 0:44:58 0:45:06 6 6 4 Y Y 1.003 0.956 0.988 0.996 0.996

1 5220 Pacatack 13:59:10 OK 0:50:10 0:45:08 7 7 8 Y Y 0.900 0.857 0.885 0.892 0.892

1 4793 Innamincka 13:56:04 OK 0:47:04 0:45:42 8 8 5 Y Y 0.971 0.914 0.956 0.964 0.964

1 4439 Jagged Edge RET - - RET 10 (RET) - Y Y 0.903 - 0.903 - 0.903

1 - - - - - Y Y - - - - -

1 - - - - - Y Y - - - - -

1 - - - - - Y Y - - - - -

1 - - - - - Y Y - - - - -

1 - - - - - Y Y - - - - -

1 - - - - - Y Y - - - - -

Scratch Sail No Boat Name Skipper Finish Status Elapsed Corrected Position Points ET'Ord Column1
Inc 

Time

Apply 

HC
AHC BHC CBHC CHC Next

2 5085 Sailpac 13:52:53 OK 0:43:53 0:43:53 1 1 1 Y Y 1.000 1.021 1.021 1.011 1.000

2 4770 Kaotic 13:52:54 OK 0:43:54 0:43:54 2 2 2 Y Y 1.000 1.021 1.021 1.011 1.000

2 4764 Waterborne Again 13:53:23 OK 0:44:23 0:44:23 3 3 3 Y Y 1.000 1.010 1.010 1.005 1.000

2 4802 Wildcard 13:53:58 OK 0:44:58 0:44:58 4 4 4 Y Y 1.000 0.997 0.997 0.998 1.000

2 4793 Innamincka 13:56:04 OK 0:47:04 0:47:04 5 5 5 Y Y 1.000 0.952 0.985 0.993 1.000

2 5247 Starpac 13:58:08 OK 0:49:08 0:49:08 6 6 6 Y Y 1.000 0.912 0.985 0.993 1.000

2 5219 Blackjack 13:59:07 OK 0:50:07 0:50:07 7 7 7 Y Y 1.000 0.894 0.985 0.993 1.000

2 5220 Pacatack 13:59:10 OK 0:50:10 0:50:10 8 8 8 Y Y 1.000 0.894 0.985 0.993 1.000

2 4439 Jagged Edge RET - - RET 10 (RET) - Y Y 1.000 - - - 1.000

2 - - - - - Y Y - - - - -

2 - - - - - Y Y - - - - -

2 - - - - - Y Y - - - - -

2 - - - - - Y Y - - - - -

2 - - - - - Y Y - - - - -

2 - - - - - Y Y - - - - -

Notes:

30 September 2017



Date

Div 1 Div 2 Div 3 Div 1 Div 2 Div 2

Start Time 12:17:00 12:17:00 Slowest 0:32:42 0:36:45 0:00:00

Series Starters 9 9 0 Fastest 0:27:45 0:28:02 0:00:00

Provisional Results Race Starters 9 9 0 Diff 0:04:57 0:08:43 0:00:00
J24 Race Finishers 8 8 0 Mean 0:28:30 0:29:20 0:00:00

Personal Handicap Results Race 1

Handicap Sail No Boat Name Skipper Finish Status Elapsed Corrected Position Points ET'Ord Column2
Inc 

Time

Apply 

HC
AHC BHC CBHC CHC Next

1 5247 Starpac 12:47:59 OK 0:30:59 0:28:02 1 1 5 Y Y 0.905 0.920 0.920 0.912 0.912

1 4793 Innamincka 12:46:15 OK 0:29:15 0:28:18 2 2 3 Y Y 0.968 0.974 0.974 0.971 0.971

1 4770 Kaotic 12:45:46 OK 0:28:46 0:28:23 3 3 2 Y Y 0.987 0.990 0.990 0.989 0.989

1 5220 Pacatack 12:48:40 OK 0:31:40 0:28:30 4 4 6 Y Y 0.900 0.900 0.900 0.900 0.900

1 4764 Waterborne Again 12:47:45 OK 0:30:45 0:29:42 5 5 4 Y Y 0.966 0.927 0.951 0.959 0.959

1 4439 Jagged Edge 12:49:40 OK 0:32:40 0:29:43 6 6 8 Y Y 0.910 0.872 0.895 0.903 0.903

1 5085 Sailpac 12:48:47 OK 0:31:47 0:31:37 7 7 7 Y Y 0.995 0.896 0.980 0.988 0.988

1 5219 Blackjack 12:53:45 OK 0:36:45 0:32:42 8 8 9 Y Y 0.890 0.775 0.875 0.883 0.883

1 4802 Wildcard 12:45:02 OCS 0:28:02 0:27:45 OCS 10 (OCS) - Y Y 0.990 1.016 1.016 1.003 1.003

1 - - - - - Y Y - - - - -

1 - - - - - Y Y - - - - -

1 - - - - - Y Y - - - - -

1 - - - - - Y Y - - - - -

1 - - - - - Y Y - - - - -

1 - - - - - Y Y - - - - -

Scratch Sail No Boat Name Skipper Finish Status Elapsed Corrected Position Points ET'Ord Column1
Inc 

Time

Apply 

HC
AHC BHC CBHC CHC Next

2 4770 Kaotic 12:45:46 OK 0:28:46 0:28:46 1 1 2 Y Y 1.000 1.020 1.020 1.010 1.000

2 4793 Innamincka 12:46:15 OK 0:29:15 0:29:15 2 2 3 Y Y 1.000 1.003 1.003 1.002 1.000

2 4764 Waterborne Again 12:47:45 OK 0:30:45 0:30:45 3 3 4 Y Y 1.000 0.954 0.985 0.993 1.000

2 5247 Starpac 12:47:59 OK 0:30:59 0:30:59 4 4 5 Y Y 1.000 0.947 0.985 0.993 1.000

2 5220 Pacatack 12:48:40 OK 0:31:40 0:31:40 5 5 6 Y Y 1.000 0.927 0.985 0.993 1.000

2 5085 Sailpac 12:48:47 OK 0:31:47 0:31:47 6 6 7 Y Y 1.000 0.923 0.985 0.993 1.000

2 4439 Jagged Edge 12:49:40 OK 0:32:40 0:32:40 7 7 8 Y Y 1.000 0.898 0.985 0.993 1.000

2 5219 Blackjack 12:53:45 OK 0:36:45 0:36:45 8 8 9 Y Y 1.000 0.798 0.985 0.993 1.000

2 4802 Wildcard 12:45:02 OCS 0:28:02 0:28:02 OCS 10 (OCS) - Y Y 1.000 1.047 1.040 1.020 1.000

2 - - - - - Y Y - - - - -

2 - - - - - Y Y - - - - -

2 - - - - - Y Y - - - - -

2 - - - - - Y Y - - - - -

2 - - - - - Y Y - - - - -

2 - - - - - Y Y - - - - -

Notes:

30 September 2017


